Race Date

November 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Francis (lll.)
Team Score (places):24

198
194
197
205
195
204
201
207
199
202
196
193
203
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Laisha Corona
Sabrina Batftiri
Taylor Conroy
Veronica Navarrete
Katherine Bakken
Charleen Mascote
Tara Janney

Bre Rodriguez
Stephanie Cruz
Annet Juarez
Morayma Barron
Jacqueline Bacon
Carolina Lozano

Team - Olivet Nazarene
Team Score (places):61

1 100
2 90
3 89
4 113
5 111
6 108
7 96
8 97
9 109
10 103
11 93
12 98
13 94
14 102
15 104
16 112
17 91
18 92
19 95
20 105
21 101
22 106
23 110

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Jaclyn Latocha
Angela Budach
Cate Atkins

Taylor Widder
Sarai Vargas
Rachel Shepard
Abigail Gilmore
Libby Henry
Bettina Taxer
Samantha McClary
Naomi Dahlquist
Alexis Kamp
Lindsey DiazDelLeon
Jolene Mantoan
Maya Mwilambwe
Grace White
Taylor Cogdell
Elizabeth Colgan
Mary Frost
Cassandra Pichardo
Macy Lemke

Allie Puccillo

Alicia Urban

NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Championship

Year
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SO
JR

SO
SR
SO
SO
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FR
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SR
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SR
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Overall
Place
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(15)
(23)
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More Than
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9

13

17

18
(21)
(30)
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:49.5

1 18:26.2 18:26.2

3 18:41.7 37:.07.9

6 18:47.7 55:55.6
14 19:03.2  1:14:58.7
24 19:08.5 1:34.07.2
(39) 19:26.5 1:53:33.6
(62) 20:01.9 2:13:354
20:02.3  2:33:37.7

21:04.6  2:54:42.2

21:16.0 3:15:58.2

21:24.7 3:37:22.8

21:525 3:59:15.3

23:17.6  4:22:32.9

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:21.6
0:37.1
0:42.3
1.00.3
1:35.7
1:36.1
2:38.5
2:49.8
2:58.6
3:26.3
4:51.5

Average Time: 19:15.0

4 18:48.5 18:48.5
13 19:08.5 37:57.0
26 19:13.5 57:10.4
43 19:30.5 1:16:40.8
61 19:33.8 1:36:14.6

(82) 19:475 1:56:02.1
(112) 20:32.9 2:16:35.0
20:51.8  2:37:26.8
21:04.4  2:58:31.1
21:07.7  3:19:38.7
21:11.7 3:40:50.4
21:24.9  4:.02:15.2
21:40.2  4:23:55.3
21:42.2  4:45:37.5
21:52.7 5:07:30.2
22:045 5:29:34.6
22:16.5 5:51:51.0
22:46.4  6:14:37.4
22:535 6:37:30.8
23:09.5 7:00:40.2
26:09.9 7:26:50.0
26:15.9  7:53:05.9
27:46.9  8:20:52.8

0:00.0
0:20.0
0:25.0
0:42.0
0:45.4
0:59.0
1:44.5
2:03.4
2:15.9
2:19.2
2:23.2
2:36.4
2:51.7
2:53.7
3:04.2
3:16.0
3:28.0
3:57.9
4:05.0
4:21.0
7:21.4
7:27.5
8:58.4

11/09/2019 01:56:49



Race Date

November 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Ambrose
Team Score (places):107

170
175
172
168
176
178
174
166
171
173
177
167
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Megan Grady
Michaela Pieroni
Jessica Mendenhall
Claire Duncan
Allison Renfro

Sara Stockdale
Teagan Pantenburg
Amy Brouch

Lily Knobloch

Kylie Mercier

Avery Smith
Carrington Curphy

Team - Judson
Team Score (places):108

79
72
80
74
73
81
82
71
75
76
77
78
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Marie Mayer
Chloe Burkhart
Kasey Moreno
Anali Cisneros
Fatima Chaudhry
Rachel Mueller
Cassidy Richter
Maria Alarcon
Nayeli Cisneros
Autry Hartfield
Jasmine Jackson
Katie Krafft

Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places):152

239
250
229
234
236
241
237
232
238
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Grace Maletich
Jacey Schickel
Rachal Brooks
Ailyn Gallardo
Lorena Garcia
Lia Munoz
Tasneem Jaber
Karen Dorantes
Keeley Leary

NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Championship

Year

JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
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SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR

FR
JR
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SO
SO
FR
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SO
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SO

Overall
Place

6

11

25

28

37
(41)
(62)
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42
(43)
(47)
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More Than
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More Than

ENEENEENEENERN|

16
29
32
36
39
(44)
(51)
More Than 7
More Than 7

2

Cumulative
Place

17
42
70

107

(148)

(210)

19
39
66

108

(151)

(198)

16
45
77
113
152
(196)

(247)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:58.3

19:00.0
19:10.7
20:14.5
20:22.6
21:03.7
21:20.2
23:01.0
23:06.2
23:38.1
23:39.0
26:21.8
26:23.9

Finish Position- 4

19:00.0

38:10.6

58:25.0
1:18:47.6
1:39:51.3
2:01:11.5
2:24:12.4
2:47:18.5
3:10:56.6
3:34:35.5
4:00:57.3
4:27:21.1

0:00.0
0:10.8
1:14.5
1:22.7
2:03.8
2:20.3
4:01.0
4:06.3
4:38.2
4:39.0
7:21.9
7:23.9

Average Time: 19:56.1

18:55.9
19:18.6
19:45.6
20:18.7
21:21.5
21:25.3
21:32.7
22:11.3
22:42.2
23:54.7
24:00.7
24:11.8

Finish Position- 5

18:55.9

38:14.5

58:00.1
1:18:18.7
1:39:40.2
2:01:05.5
2:22:38.1
2:44:49.3
3:07:31.5
3:31:26.1
3:55:26.7
4:19:38.5

0:00.0
0:22.8
0:49.8
1:22.9
2:25.6
2:29.5
2:36.8
3:154
3:46.3
4:58.8
5:04.8
5:16.0

Average Time: 20:36.6

19:30.0
20:29.9
20:49.7
21:00.3
21:13.0
21:28.4
21:53.0
21:58.9
22:00.6

19:30.0

39:59.8
1:00:49.5
1:21:49.8
1:43:02.7
2:04:31.1
2:26:24.0
2:48:22.9
3:10:23.4

0:00.0
1.00.0
1:19.8
1:30.4
1:43.0
1.58.5
2:23.0
2:28.9
2:30.7

11/09/2019 01:56:50



NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

Race Date
November 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Xavier Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 20:36.6
10 248 Salma Rodriguez SR More Than 7 22:09.0 3:32:324 2:39.0
11 240 Nayely Martinez FR More Than 7 22:30.0 3:55:02.3 3:00.0
12 245 Rachel Parsons FR More Than 7 22:49.2 4:17:51.5 3:19.3
13 249 Annette Sanchez SR More Than 7 23:06.9  4:40:58.3 3:37.0
14 242 Jocelyn Olayo SO More Than 7 23:11.8 5:04:10.0 3:41.8
15 243 Theresa Orr SR More Than 7 23:16.4 5:27:26.4 3:46.5
16 246  Abby Powell FR More Than 7 23:25.1  5:50:51.5 3:55.2
17 235 Desiree Garcia JR More Than 7 23:44.9 6:14:36.3 4:14.9
18 228 Mina Baniewicz FR More Than 7 25:03.6 6:39:39.9 5:33.7
Team - Calumet-St. Joseph Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):161 Average Time: 20:42.8
1 4 Grace Dwyer JR 7 7 19:01.0 19:01.0 0:00.0
2 3 Delilah Delgado SO 31 38 20:43.5 39:44.4 1:42.5
3 9 Kellyn Vale SO 38 76 21:04.4 1:00:48.7 2:03.5
4 7 Daniella Nino SO 40 116 21:14.4 1:22:03.1 2:13.5
5 6 CieralLee FR 45 161 21:31.0 1:43:34.0 2:30.0
6 10 Keara Wisek SO (63) (224) 23:11.5 2:06:45.4 4:10.5
7 8 Isabel Rocha SO (70) (294) 24:18.0 2:31:03.3 5:17.0
8 5 Zoie Ison FR More Than 7 25:02.8 2:56:06.1 6:01.9
9 2 Arianna Canales SO More Than 7 26:54.9 3:23:01.0 7:54.0
Team - Trinity Christian Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):173 Average Time: 20:47.1
1 272 Julie O'Sullivan FR 19 19 19:35.2 19:35.2 0:00.0
2 274 Mikayla VanLaan SR 26 45 20:17.3 39:52.5 0:42.1
3 270 Corrie Jacobi SR 34 79 20:53.2 1:00:45.7 1:18.0
4 273 April Van Ryn JR 46 125 21:315 1:22:17.1 1:56.3
5 275 Valerie Wellman FR 48 173 21:38.5 1:43:55.5 2:03.3
6 267 Yesica Brown FR (57) (230) 22:43.0 2:06:38.5 3:07.8
7 268 Sarah DeVries SO (60) (290) 22:50.9 2:29:29.3 3:15.7
8 271 Mariel Martin FR More Than 7 23:56.4 2:53:25.7 4:21.2
Team - Trinity International Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):233 Average Time: 21:48.8
1 290 Lauren Neveau JR 22 22 20:00.5 20:00.5 0:00.0
2 287 Tenley Bozzi SR 35 57 20:57.2 40:57.7 0:56.8
3 288 Teresa Gorrell SR 56 113 22:30.2 1:03:27.8 2:29.7

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 3 11/09/2019 01:56:51



Race Date

NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

November 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Trinity International
Team Score (places):233

291
292
289
293
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Shayla Sotelo
Kayla Stacy
Karis Lancaster
Sidney Stewart

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):243

154
157
156
155
158
159
160
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Nina Amicon

Alexis Herman

Jocelyn Garcia

Dayana Escudero-Ambriz
Brianna McCormick

Amy Nguyen

Crystal Ortiz

Team - Robert Morris (lll.)
Team Score (places):260

147
140
141
146
142
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Team - Indiana University South Bend

Quincy Theriault
Saleta Anda
Sara Chi

Jacey Snapp
Kacie Kilcoyne

Team Score (places):320

56
59
58
57
60
55
54
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Meagan Dietz

Yadira Sanchez
Taylor Nemtuda
Gabirielle Lovisa
Micaela Toler

Lindsey Ashenbrenner
Julia Adams

Team - Cardinal Stritch
Team Score (places):331

1 26
2 24

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Kimberley Tait
Noel Konitzer

Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
59 172
61 233
(85) (318)
(88) (406)
12 12
54 66
55 121
58 179
64 243
(74) (317)
(77) (394)
24 24
33 57
50 107
75 182
78 260
49 49
52 101
67 168
69 237
83 320
(90) (410)
(91) (501)
53 53
65 118

Final Team Results

Year

JR
SO
SO
JR

FR
FR
SO
SO
JR

JR

FR

JR
SO
JR
SR
SO

FR
FR
JR

FR
FR
SO
FR

FR
FR

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:48.8

22:44.5
22:51.7
27:19.9
28:19.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:57.6

19:10.9
22:19.6
22:21.7
22:43.8
23:12.0
25:01.4
25:27.0

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:43.4

20:13.9
20:53.2
21:50.3
25:06.2
25:33.2

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 23:29.4

21:49.7
21:54.6
23:23.7
23:31.2
26:47.7
30:15.8
30:16.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:32.7

22:01.7
23:12.2

1:26:12.3
1:49:03.9
2:16:23.8
2:44:42.7

19:10.9

41:30.5
1:03:52.1
1.26:35.8
1:49:47.7
2:14:49.1
2:40:16.1

20:13.9
41:07.0
1.02:57.3
1:28:03.5
1:53:36.6

21:49.7

43:44.3
1.07:08.0
1:30:39.1
1:57:26.8
2:27:42.6
2:57:58.9

22:01.7
45:13.8

Time
Back

2:44.0
2:51.2
7:19.5
8:18.6

0:00.0
3:08.8
3:10.8
3:32.9
4:.01.1
5:50.6
6:16.2

0:00.0
0:394
1:.36.5
4:52.4
5:19.4

0:00.0
0:04.9
1:34.1
1:41.5
4:58.0
8:26.2
8:26.7

0:00.0
1:10.5

11/09/2019 01:56:52



Race Date

November 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Cardinal Stritch
Team Score (places):331

21
19
20
23
25
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Jessica Cazares
Abigail Allcox
Emma Baumgartner
LeAnne Cook
Marble Mendoza

NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Championship
Overall
Place

Women

Women's 5K

Team - Indiana University Northwest
Team Score (places):386

51
48
50
52
49
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Destiny Pratchett
Melanie Albers
Nascha Hladek
Prysma Valdivia
Lexington Sky Harris

Team - Governors State
Team Score (places):414

35
36
40
37
39
34
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Avery Fountain
Bailey Honn

Liz Rios

Megan Jackson
Milica Maras
Peachshaiya Bailey

Year
FR 66
JR 68
FR 79
FR (84)
JR (89)
FR 71
o) 72
o) 76
o) 81
FR 86
FR 73
FR 80
FR 82
FR 87
SR 92
FR (93)

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:32.7

184
252
331
(415)
(504)

23:20.9
23:27.8
25:41.2
27:12.2
29:10.7

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 25:43.4

71
143
219
300
386

24:30.7
24:34.9
25:25.2
26:37.7
27:28.4

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 27:09.5

73
153
235
322
414

(507)

24:36.5
26:13.7
26:43.2
27:54.2
30:20.3
31:12.9

1:08:34.6
1:32:02.4
1:.57:43.6
2:24:55.7
2:54:06.3

24:30.7
49:05.6
1:14:30.7
1:41:.08.4
2:08:36.8

24:36.5
50:50.1
1:17:33.2
1:45:27.3
2:15:47.6
2:47:00.4

Time
Back

1:19.2
1:26.1
3:39.6
5:10.5
7:09.0

0:00.0
0:04.3
0:54.5
2:07.0
2:57.8

0:00.0
1:37.3
2:06.7
3:17.7
5:43.9
6:36.5

11/09/2019 01:56:53



